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Superior Pond Maintenance – Vegetation Clearing 

Town of Superior 

October 24, 2024 

Pre–Bid Meeting Attendance 

Date: October 24, 2024 Job PW 2024-06 

Subject: Sign in Sheet 

 

Name Company Phone Email 

Christine Katz Town of Superior 720-829-6142 christinek@superiorcolorado.gov 

Brent Fredericks Town of Superior 720-813-7008 brentf@superiorcolorado.gov 

Michael Cizin JK Contracting 970-909-5060 jeff@jkcontractinggroup.com 

George Kupfner Superior Maintenance 720-849-7406 JGLakes@aol.com 

Lyle Bottoms B2 Excavating 303-913-2326 Adam@B2excavating.com 

Dylan Stracker L&M Enterprises Inc. 970-532-3706 dylan@lmenterprisesinc.com 

Jason Tarry Sustainable Runoff Solutions 970-305-4855 Jason@sustainablerunoff.com 

Orlando Valles Valles Construction 970-690-6207 cvalles@vallesconstructionllc.com 

 

 


